
                                                    route number BB3 143 143 143 143 143

Central Reading Friar Street stop FC 0713 0730 1030 1230 1400 1730
Reading West Railway Station 0719 0736 1037 1237 1407 1740
Kentwood Circle for Tilehurst Stn 0727 0744 1046 1246 1416 1752
Purley-on-Thames Post Office 0733 0748 1050 1250 1420 1756
Pangbourne Police Station 0743 0758 1055 1255 1425 1801
Upper Basildon Captains Gorse 1105 1305 1811
Pangbourne Railway Station (A329) 0756 0802 1428
Goring Cleeve Road 0810 0814 1440
Goring & Streatley Railway Station 0815 1441
Woodcote Langtree School 0825

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

via Pangbourne
towards Upper Basildon or Goring

Service BB3 operates 
on school days only.

Central Reading Friar Street stop FC 0900 1030 1230 1430 1630
Reading West Railway Station 0907 1037 1237 1437 1637
Kentwood Circle for Tilehurst Stn 0916 1046 1246 1447 1647
Purley-on-Thames Post Office 0920 1050 1250 1451 1651
Pangbourne Police Station 0925 1055 1255 1456 1656
Upper Basildon Captains Gorse 0935 1105 1305 1506 1706
Pangbourne Railway Station (A329) 1516
Goring Cleeve Road 1528
Goring & Streatley Railway Station 1529

Saturdays

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

via Pangbourne
towards Reading 143

143
including school service

BB3

including school service

BB3

This journey operates during 
school holidays only.

This journey extends to Goring 
& Streatley Railway Station 
during school holidays only.

                                                    route number 143 143 143 BB3 143 143

Woodcote Langtree School 1515
Goring & Streatley Railway Station 0908 1534
Goring High Street 0909 1530 1535
Pangbourne Railway Station (A329) 0921 1542 1547
Upper Basildon Captains Gorse 0934 1106 1306 1812
Pangbourne Police Station 0948 1118 1318 1547 1551 1824
Purley-on-Thames Post Office 0952 1122 1322 1552 1555 1828
Kentwood Circle for Tilehurst Stn 0958 1127 1327 1557 1600 1832
Reading West Railway Station 1005 1134 1334 1606 1608 1840
Central Reading Station Road 1012 1141 1341 1613 1615 1847

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Service BB3 operates 
on school days only.

Goring & Streatley Railway Station 1534
Goring High Street 1535
Pangbourne Railway Station (A329) 1547
Upper Basildon Captains Gorse 0936 1106 1306 1706
Pangbourne Police Station 0948 1118 1318 1551 1718
Purley-on-Thames Post Office 0952 1122 1322 1555 1722
Kentwood Circle for Tilehurst Stn 0957 1127 1327 1600 1727
Reading West Railway Station 1004 1134 1334 1608 1735
Central Reading Station Road 1011 1141 1341 1615 1742

Saturdays

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

This journey operates during 
school holidays only.


